PLACE: Virtual

ICPRB

potomacriver.org

INTERSTATE COMMISSION ON THE POTOMAC RIVER BASIN

Advisory Committee
for the Potomac Basin Comprehensive Water Resources Plan

September 26, 2023 Meeting Agenda

TIME: 1:00pm to 3:30pm
TOPIC: Land Use and Cross Cutting Challenge Areas

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm
1:35pm

2:00 pm

2:25 pm
2:30 pm

2:35pm

2:55pm
3:20 pm

3:25 pm

3:30 pm

Welcome & Meeting Overview
Kristin Rowles, Policy Works

ICPRB Updates:
Commission Briefing and Document Review, Heidi Moltz, PhD (ICPRB)
Drought Operations, Sarah Ahmed (ICPRB)

Revised Documents Review

ICPRB Drinking Water Source Protection Partnership Overview
Christina Davis, PhD, PE (ICPRB) and Greg Prelewicz (Fairfax Water)

Cross Cutting Challenge Area Review and Discussion — Small Groups

Small Group Reports

Break

ICPRB Land Use Programs
Carlington Wallace, PhD (ICPRB)

Land Use Milestones Discussion: Small Groups
Small Group Reports

Next Steps
Kristin Rowles, Policy Works

Adjourn



