

INTERSTATE COMMISSION ON THE POTOMAC RIVER BASIN

Advisory Committee

$for the\ Potomac\ Basin\ Comprehensive\ Water\ Resources\ Plan$

September 26, 2023 Meeting Agenda

PLACE: Virtual

TIME: 1:00pm to 3:30pm

TOPIC: Land Use and Cross Cutting Challenge Areas

1:00 pm	Welcome & Meeting Overview Kristin Rowles, Policy Works
1:10 pm	ICPRB Updates: Commission Briefing and Document Review, <i>Heidi Moltz, PhD (ICPRB)</i> Drought Operations, <i>Sarah Ahmed (ICPRB)</i>
1:20 pm	Revised Documents Review
1:35 pm	ICPRB Drinking Water Source Protection Partnership Overview Christina Davis, PhD, PE (ICPRB) and Greg Prelewicz (Fairfax Water)
2:00 pm	Cross Cutting Challenge Area Review and Discussion – Small Groups
2:25 pm	Small Group Reports
2:30 pm	Break
2:35 pm	ICPRB Land Use Programs Carlington Wallace, PhD (ICPRB)
2:55 pm	Land Use Milestones Discussion: Small Groups
3:20 pm	Small Group Reports
3:25 pm	Next Steps Kristin Rowles, Policy Works
3:30 pm	Adjourn